
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Davis - (245951) - St Ives SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.48 469 F 14/04/19 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough St Ives 3

1:01.52 468 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon St Ives 2

1:01.73 463 H 20/07/19 St Ives Swimming Club - 2019 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

1:01.78 462 F 08/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket St Ives 3

1:01.86 460 H 18/01/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

1:02.00 457 H 27/11/21 St Ives SC Level 4 Time Trials St Ives St Ives 4

1:02.02 457 F 29/02/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade St Ives 2

1:02.09 455 H 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Ives 2

1:02.11 455 F 08/03/20 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough St Ives 3

1:02.28 451 H 22/07/18 St Ives 2018 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

1:02.32 450 F 18/12/21 Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Biggleswade  3

1:02.37 449 H 13/07/19 Team Luton Fast and Furious 5 Luton St Ives 3

1:02.39 449 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton St Ives 2

1:02.44 448 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton St Ives 2

1:02.48 447 F 18/01/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

1:02.48 447 F 08/03/20 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough St Ives 3

1:02.53 446 H 30/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Ives 2

1:02.55 445 H 27/05/18 March Marlins Fenland Open Meet Manor LC St Ives 3

1:02.70 442 H 19/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

1:02.70 442 H 19/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

1:02.75 441 F 02/12/18 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

1:02.98 436 H 02/10/21 St Ives SC Level 4 Time Trials St Ives St Ives 4

1:03.01 436 H 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge St Ives 2

1:03.09 434 F 19/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

1:03.09 434 F 19/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

1:03.10 434 H 14/07/18 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge St Ives 3

1:03.36 428 H 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2
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1:03.36 428 H 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

1:03.44 427 H 26/11/16 St Ives Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

1:03.47 426 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

1:03.47 426 F 05/12/21 Newmarket & District SC December Open Newmarket  3

1:03.62 423 F 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge St Ives 2

1:03.72 421 F 17/12/17 COPS Winter Meet Peterborough St Ives 3

1:04.10 414 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield St Ives 2

1:05.55 387 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:05.70 384 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge St Ives 3

1:05.82 382 F 27/11/11 St Ives Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

1:06.03 378 H 26/06/11 Cambridgeshire Cup 2011 Cambridge St Ives 3

1:06.16 376 H 24/06/12 Cambridgeshire Cup 2012 Cambridge St Ives 3

1:06.75 366 H 12/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough St Ives 2

1:06.87 364 H 05/12/10 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

1:07.09 361 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge St Ives 3

1:07.82 349 F 27/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

1:08.23 343 H 27/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

1:08.26 342  24/04/10 Newmarket 2nd Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

1:08.40 340  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:08.65 337 H 29/11/09 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

1:08.68 336  12/12/10 Three Counties Gala Ipswich St Ives 3

1:09.70 322 H 15/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge St Ives 2

1:13.71 272  25/04/09 Newmarket & District Open Newmarket St Ives 2

1:15.81 250  04/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:18.95 221 H 17/01/09 City of Cambridge SC Meet Cambridge St Ives 2

1:19.39 217 H 14/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Peterborough St Ives 2

1:21.97 198 H 09/03/08 Cambridgeshire County Mt Cambridge St Ives 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.32 450 F 18/12/21 Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Biggleswade  3

1:03.47 426 F 05/12/21 Newmarket & District SC December Open Newmarket  3

1:02.00 457 H 27/11/21 St Ives SC Level 4 Time Trials St Ives St Ives 4

1:02.39 449 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton St Ives 2

1:02.98 436 H 02/10/21 St Ives SC Level 4 Time Trials St Ives St Ives 4

1:02.48 447 F 08/03/20 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough St Ives 3

1:02.11 455 F 08/03/20 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough St Ives 3

1:02.02 457 F 29/02/20 CBSS Level2 Open Meet Biggleswade St Ives 2

1:02.48 447 F 18/01/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

1:01.86 460 H 18/01/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

1:01.78 462 F 08/12/19 Newmarket December Open Newmarket St Ives 3

1:01.52 468 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon St Ives 2

1:02.09 455 H 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Ives 2

1:01.73 463 H 20/07/19 St Ives Swimming Club - 2019 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

1:02.37 449 H 13/07/19 Team Luton Fast and Furious 5 Luton St Ives 3

1:01.48 469 F 14/04/19 COPS Last Chance Age Group Regional Qualifier Peterborough St Ives 3

1:03.09 434 F 19/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

1:03.09 434 F 19/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

1:02.70 442 H 19/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Whittlesey St Ives 2

1:02.70 442 H 19/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

1:02.75 441 F 02/12/18 Newmarket & District December Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

1:02.44 448 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton St Ives 2

1:02.53 446 H 30/09/18 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge St Ives 2

1:02.28 451 H 22/07/18 St Ives 2018 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.28 451 H 22/07/18 St Ives 2018 Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

1:03.10 434 H 14/07/18 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge St Ives 3

1:02.55 445 H 27/05/18 March Marlins Fenland Open Meet Manor LC St Ives 3

1:03.47 426 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

1:03.36 428 H 27/01/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge St Ives 2

1:03.72 421 F 17/12/17 COPS Winter Meet Peterborough St Ives 3

1:03.62 423 F 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge St Ives 2

1:03.01 436 H 28/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge St Ives 2

1:03.44 427 H 26/11/16 St Ives Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

1:04.10 414 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield St Ives 2

1:05.70 384 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge St Ives 3

1:07.09 361 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge St Ives 3

1:06.16 376 H 24/06/12 Cambridgeshire Cup 2012 Cambridge St Ives 3

1:05.82 382 F 27/11/11 St Ives Club Championships St Ives St Ives 4

1:06.03 378 H 26/06/11 Cambridgeshire Cup 2011 Cambridge St Ives 3

1:05.55 387 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:06.75 366 H 12/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Peterborough St Ives 2

1:09.70 322 H 15/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge St Ives 2

1:08.68 336  12/12/10 Three Counties Gala Ipswich St Ives 3

1:06.87 364 H 05/12/10 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

1:08.26 342  24/04/10 Newmarket 2nd Open Meet Newmarket St Ives 3

1:08.40 340  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:07.82 349 F 27/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

1:08.23 343 H 27/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Championships Peterborough St Ives 2

1:08.65 337 H 29/11/09 St Ives Club Champs St Ives St Ives 4

1:13.71 272  25/04/09 Newmarket & District Open Newmarket St Ives 2

1:15.81 250  04/04/09 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough St Ives 2

1:19.39 217 H 14/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Peterborough St Ives 2

1:18.95 221 H 17/01/09 City of Cambridge SC Meet Cambridge St Ives 2

1:21.97 198 H 09/03/08 Cambridgeshire County Mt Cambridge St Ives 2
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